Holy Apostles 3K 5-day Wrap Care MONTHLY

Schedule

Month of: February 2025

Monthly Schedules are due on Thursday BEFORE the 15t of the next

month.

Name of Child:

Please check which days your child will
attend 3K Wrap Care 12:15-3:15pm

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thu

Fri

3

012:15-3:15pm

4

012:15-3:15pm

5

012:15-3:15pm

6

012:15-3:15pm

7

012:15-3:15pm

10

012:15-3:15pm

11

012:15-3:15pm

12

012:15-3:15pm

13

012:15-3:15pm

14

012:15-3:15pm

17 18 19 20 21
012:15-3:15pm | 012:15-3:15pm 012:15-3:15pm 012:15-3:15pm NO SCHOOL
24 25 26 27 28
NO SCHOOL 012:15-3:15pm 012:15-3:15pm 012:15-3:15pm | Q12:15-3:15pm

Fees: Afternoon: (12:15 - 3:15)- $21.00




